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           2005 MAC LEAGUE MEET       AT  METROPOLITAN BEACH         10/22/05

                                             SCORES
    1. Warren Fitzgerald                    43     5. Marine City                   
      97
    2. Center Line                          57     6. Lake Shore                    
     139
    3. Marysville                           87     7. Madison Heights Lamphere      
     170
    4. Warren Lincoln                       95     8. Warren Woods Tower            
     189

                                   MEN'S MAC Gold League Meet

                                       INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

  FIN   NAME                     TEAM                                     NUM    
RESULTS   PTS
    1.  Nathan Poirier (12)      Center Line                             1358    
15:55.0     1
    2.  Tom Posner (12)          Center Line                             1359    
16:04.8     2
    3.  Doug Mercier (12)        Warren Fitzgerald                       1396    
16:50.4     3
    4.  Kurt Norton (12)         Center Line                             1357    
17:01.5     4
    5.  Chris Jenuwine (12)      Warren Fitzgerald                       1395    
17:04.8     5
    6.  Nick Kayser (11)         Lake Shore                              1384    
17:09.9     6
    7.  David DeLine (11)        Marysville                              1370    
17:17.2     7
    8.  Tim Storm (12)           Marysville                              1374    
17:19.9     8
    9.  Ryan Renas (11)          Warren Woods Tower                      1410    
17:21.2     9
   10.  Sal Hermiz (10)          Warren Fitzgerald                       1394    
17:41.8    10
   11.  Julian Osorio (11)       Warren Fitzgerald                       1399    
17:42.7    11
   12.  Mimikos Mike (10)        Warren Lincoln                          1403    
17:56.2    12
   13.  Mitch Barclay (11)       Center Line                             1354    



17:56.7    13
   14.  Ricky North (10)         Warren Fitzgerald                       1398    
18:27.1    14
   15.  Chris Seaford (09)       Marysville                              1373    
18:29.7    15
   16.  Casey Trempler (10)      Marine City                             1364    
18:32.3    16
   17.  Adam Yokom (10)          Marine City                             1366    
18:40.2    17
   18.  Ian Stoll (10)           Warren Lincoln                          1406    
18:47.8    18
   19.  Brad Yadon (11)          Marine City                             1365    
18:54.7    19
   20.  Dan Fishel (12)          Warren Lincoln                          1402    
19:04.4    20
   21.  Allen Yokom (12)         Marine City                             1367    
19:06.5    21
   22.  Greg Robinson (11)       Warren Lincoln                          1404    
19:10.8    22
   23.  Matt Blanchard (12)      Warren Lincoln                          1401    
19:11.4    23
   24.  Nick Mazur (12)          Marine City                             1362    
19:15.9    24
   25.  Steven Bato (SO)         Madison Heights Lamphere                1376    
19:19.2    25
   26.  Matt Malone (09)         Marysville                              1372    
19:31.1    26
   27.  Micah DeVlaminick (10)   Marine City                             1361    
19:37.5     P
   28.  Matthew Luce (SO)        Madison Heights Lamphere                1380    
19:39.4    28
   29.  Will Asdell (11)         Lake Shore                              1382    
19:44.5    29
   30.  Mitch Meldrum (10)       Marine City                             1363    
19:51.2     P
   31.  Austin Berry (10)        Marysville                              1369    
19:54.8    31
   32.  Dalmon Willis (12)       Warren Woods Tower                      1412    
20:05.0    32
   33.  Ron Kopp (11)            Lake Shore                              1385    
20:11.3    33
   34.  Dorian Tagai (FR)        Madison Heights Lamphere                1381    
20:21.1    34
   35.  Matt Burchill (12)       Lake Shore                              1383    
20:24.7    35
   36.  Jeff Norris (11)         Lake Shore                              1387    
20:36.0    36
   37.  Ryan Rettig (11)         Center Line                             1360    
20:47.5    37
   38.  Antonio Attard (12)      Warren Fitzgerald                       1393    



20:51.6     P
   39.  Dan Radlick (11)         Lake Shore                              1388    
20:55.4     P
   40.  Kevin Henderson (09)     Marysville                              1371    
20:59.3     P
   41.  Brandon Caron (SR)       Madison Heights Lamphere                1378    
21:17.2    41
   42.  Richard Jorah (SO)       Madison Heights Lamphere                1379    
21:24.5    42
   43.  Joshua Bourke (SO)       Madison Heights Lamphere                1377    
21:33.5     P
   44.  Alex Armstead (10)       Marysville                              1368    
21:44.3     P
   45.  Steven Huddas (11)       Warren Woods Tower                      1409    
21:46.6    45
   46.  Omar Abdelrahman (FR)    Madison Heights Lamphere                1375    
22:02.1     P
   47.  Brandon Blanchard (10)   Warren Lincoln                          1400    
22:19.0     P
   48.  Mike Grimshaw (12)       Center Line                             1355    
22:35.1     P
   49.  Tom Meares (11)          Center Line                             1356    
22:52.2     P
   50.  THOMAS AGEE (09)         Southlake                               1389    
23:10.1     -
   51.  Steve Springstead (11)   Warren Lincoln                          1405    
23:59.0     P
   52.  Nathan Dembeck (11)      Warren Woods Tower                      1408    
24:36.2    51
   53.  SHANE LITTLETON (09)     Southlake                               1391    
25:35.1     -
   54.  DAVID SEAVER (10)        Southlake                               1392    
26:48.2     -
   55.  Kyle Schulte (09)        Warren Woods Tower                      1411    
30:32.1    52
   56.  Eric Norris (10)         Lake Shore                              1386      
NF        -
   57.  STEPHEN CAVANAGH (10)    Southlake                               1390      
NF        -
   58.  Dan Miller (12)          Warren Fitzgerald                       1397      
NF        -
   59.  Vincent Coppola (09)     Warren Woods Tower                      1407      
NF        -
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           2005 MAC LEAGUE MEET       AT  METROPOLITAN BEACH         10/22/05

                                          TEAM RESULTS



         TEAM                                     NAME                    FIN    
RESULTS    PTS

     1.  Warren Fitzgerald                        Doug Mercier (12)         3      
16:50      3
                                                  Chris Jenuwine (12)       5      
17:04      5
                                                  Sal Hermiz (10)          10      
17:41     10
                                                  Julian Osorio (11)       11      
17:42     11
                                                  Ricky North (10)         14      
18:27     14
                                                  Antonio Attard (12)      38      
20:51
                                                  Dan Miller (12)          58      
00 00

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:27:44     43

     2.  Center Line                              Nathan Poirier (12)       1      
15:55      1
                                                  Tom Posner (12)           2      
16:04      2
                                                  Kurt Norton (12)          4      
17:01      4
                                                  Mitch Barclay (11)       13      
17:56     13
                                                  Ryan Rettig (11)         37      
20:47     37
                                                  Mike Grimshaw (12)       48      
22:35
                                                  Tom Meares (11)          49      
22:52

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:27:43     57

     3.  Marysville                               David DeLine (11)         7      
17:17      7
                                                  Tim Storm (12)            8      
17:19      8
                                                  Chris Seaford (09)       15      
18:29     15
                                                  Matt Malone (09)         26      
19:31     26
                                                  Austin Berry (10)        31      
19:54     31



                                                  Kevin Henderson (09)     40      
20:59
                                                  Alex Armstead (10)       44      
21:44

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:32:30     87

     4.  Warren Lincoln                           Mimikos Mike (10)        12      
17:56     12
                                                  Ian Stoll (10)           18      
18:47     18
                                                  Dan Fishel (12)          20      
19:04     20
                                                  Greg Robinson (11)       22      
19:10     22
                                                  Matt Blanchard (12)      23      
19:11     23
                                                  Brandon Blanchard (10)   47      
22:19
                                                  Steve Springstead (11)   51      
23:59

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:34:08     95

     5.  Marine City                              Casey Trempler (10)      16      
18:32     16
                                                  Adam Yokom (10)          17      
18:40     17
                                                  Brad Yadon (11)          19      
18:54     19
                                                  Allen Yokom (12)         21      
19:06     21
                                                  Nick Mazur (12)          24      
19:15     24
                                                  Micah DeVlaminick (10)   27      
19:37
                                                  Mitch Meldrum (10)       30      
19:51

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:34:27     97

     6.  Lake Shore                               Nick Kayser (11)          6      
17:09      6
                                                  Will Asdell (11)         29      
19:44     29
                                                  Ron Kopp (11)            33      
20:11     33



                                                  Matt Burchill (12)       35      
20:24     35
                                                  Jeff Norris (11)         36      
20:36     36
                                                  Dan Radlick (11)         39      
20:55
                                                  Eric Norris (10)         56      
00 00

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:38:04    139

     7.  Madison Heights Lamphere                 Steven Bato (SO)         25      
19:19     25
                                                  Matthew Luce (SO)        28      
19:39     28
                                                  Dorian Tagai (FR)        34      
20:21     34
                                                  Brandon Caron (SR)       41      
21:17     41
                                                  Richard Jorah (SO)       42      
21:24     42
                                                  Joshua Bourke (SO)       43      
21:33
                                                  Omar Abdelrahman (FR)    46      
22:02

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:42:00    170

     8.  Warren Woods Tower                       Ryan Renas (11)           9      
17:21      9
                                                  Dalmon Willis (12)       32      
20:05     32
                                                  Steven Huddas (11)       45      
21:46     45
                                                  Nathan Dembeck (11)      52      
24:36     51
                                                  Kyle Schulte (09)        55      
30:32     52
                                                  Vincent Coppola (09)     59      
00 00

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:54:20    189

         Southlake                                THOMAS AGEE (09)         50      
23:10
                                                  SHANE LITTLETON (09)     53      
25:35



                                                  DAVID SEAVER (10)        54      
26:48
                                                  STEPHEN CAVANAGH (10)    57      
00 00

                                                  ** TEAM TOTAL **               
1:15:33


